
CHECKED BY 2
CHECKED BY 1REV.00

*** MOD1 ***
NO. Part Name Qty. Part NO.

1 Wall Plate-New 1 CRK02570001AW008

2 Bracket L 1 CRK02570002AW008

3 Bracket R 1 CRK02570005AW008

4 Glass 1 ABBLRK02571GB002

5 Silicone Mat 2 HPSJ00820XB001

6 Cable Cover 1 HPSJ00821XB001

7 Top Cover 2 HPSJ00822XB001

8 Plastic Pin 2 HPSJ00823XB001

9 Plastic Washer ID7.0xOD14xT0.5 2 HPHSHA043XB001

10 NR Washer ID6.5xOD12x0.5 2 HPHSHCC004XB001

11 Screw M5x16 2 HMLSNAMR012xxxxx

12 Brake Screw M5*6 4 HMLSZAMR001xxxxx

13 Allen Screw M5*10 2 HMLSSSMR001xxxxx

14 Allen key M3 1 HMBSKC008ZS001

15 Allen key M4 1 HMBSKC011ZS001

16 Hex Wood Screw 1/4"*2.5" 3 HMLSWAEA007xxxxx

17 Omnimount Wall Plug 8# 3 HPBH00026XB002

18 Allen key M2.5 1 HMBSKC004ZS001

Production NO. FRAK0257AW008001

6

2

7

15

      Part-4#玻璃 6.5孔的底面。

11

5

16

7

14

13

12

1

17

8

3

10

4

9

NOTES:
1、包裝時，2PCS的Part-10#橡膠華司需粘貼於

18


